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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 SELLS, Alexander AUS 72 14.4.2000
2 ALIYEV, KHALID AZE 30.8.2001
3 GULIYEV, Barat AZE 114 30.4.2002
4 JAHANGIROV, Javid AZE 144 19.4.2002
5 DEMKOVICH, Kirill SCAF RB BLR 153 9.3.2000
6 MALINEUSKI, Aliaksei SCAF RB BLR 558 8.2.2001
7 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau RCPHES BLR 286 13.3.2001
8 AAGAARD, Mads FKTV VORDINGBORG DEN 165 4.5.2000
9 BERNSEN, Christoffer leth FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 407 12.12.2000
10 DANDANELL, Ulrik DEN 19.6.2000
11 JENSEN, August lindstrom HFK HELLERUP DEN 466 11.2.2001
12 JEPPESEN, Tobias HFK HELLERUP DEN 238 2.8.2001
13 LE QUANG HUY, Phileas Rubaek KFK KALUNDBORG DEN 400 4.3.2000
14 SKALS, Oscar juul FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 300 26.6.2001
15 WEIRUP GRAM, Rasmus HFK HELLERUP DEN 172 7.5.2000
16 BOBROV, Ilian SBSK DRAAKON EST 69 7.11.2000
17 DARVISH-KOJORI, Jonathan TARTU KALEV EST 562 18.9.2002
18 GEDZO, Leon SBSK DRAAKON EST 246 5.10.2001
19 GULJAJEV, Igor SBSK DRAAKON EST 339 30.3.2000
20 KIIROJA, Jaron TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 171 6.6.2002
21 LAO, Mattias EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 346 25.8.2000
22 LAURMANN, Kaspar Joonas EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 241 27.4.2000
23 LINNAMAGI, Georg TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 399 2.9.2000
24 LUTSENKO, Ilja SBSK DRAAKON EST 23.3.2003
25 MEISTER, Andri EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 13.5.2001
26 PALUSAAR, Nikita TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 10.1.2000
27 PREDE, Oliver TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 377 22.5.2001
28 PRIIMAGI, Henrik EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 396 17.1.2003
29 SALM, Markus TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 26.4.2004
30 SEPP, Tony EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 82 6.9.2000
31 SERHOVETS, Maksim SBSK DRAAKON EST 116 9.8.2000
32 SMIRNOV, Nikita POHJAKOTKAS EST 22.4.2001
33 TAMMISTE, Paul Mark TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 403 10.8.2001
34 TERAL, Demis EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 21.1.2002
35 TOBIAS, Erik SBSK DRAAKON EST 28.10.2004
36 AHOKAS, Aleksi HFM FIN 408 25.8.2000
37 AHOKAS, Ville HFM FIN 247 25.8.2000
38 EARL, Jack HABDA FIN 406 13.11.2000
39 HEINAMAA, Akseli HABDA FIN 239 28.1.2002
40 JAKKULA, Topias HFM FIN 24.6.2002
41 JUTILA, Julius HFM FIN 145 31.7.2001
42 KALLIO, Matias KAVE FIN 397 23.2.2001
43 KERANEN, Miika KAVE FIN 1.6.2001
44 KYKKANEN, Robert PM-BF FIN 16.2.2003
45 LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari TAPE FIN 380 19.3.2001
46 OJALA, Tuomas TMÅF FIN 250 2.5.2001
47 PAHKALA, Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN 412 22.4.2002
48 PIRHONEN, Petri EM FIN 18.3.2002
49 SANI, Ville HFM FIN 11.6.2003
50 SKOGSTER, Amos HFM FIN 378 14.6.2000
51 STENVALL, Rurik PM-BF FIN 401 4.4.2000
52 YRJOELAE, Otto KAVE FIN 409 8.11.2000
53 ALNO, Andrea G. VERNE SCHERMA ITA 18.9.2002
54 GIUNTA, Vincenzo CS PARTENOPEO ITA 11.9.2000
55 GUERRIERO, Giorgio CS IVREA ITA 84 28.7.2001
56 HEIM, Christian CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI ITA 507 13.2.2000
57 VAROLA, Alessio Giuseppe C.N. POSILLIPO ITA 3.4.2002
58 KALININAS, Leonardas LTU 382 16.8.2000
59 ANDERSEN, William NJAARD FEKTING NOR 21.6.2000
60 DAHLBO, Benjamin NJAARD FEKTING NOR 55 25.7.2001
61 DAHLE, Bo NJAARD FEKTING NOR 290 5.1.2000
62 EEG, Sven Marcus STAVANGER FK NOR 402 26.9.2000
63 GEITUNG, Tomas BERGENS FK NOR 49 27.7.2000
64 GROSSE, Arthur NJAARD FEKTING NOR 326 18.8.2001
65 MOULIN, Viktor NJAARD FEKTING NOR 170 19.7.2000
66 REITAN, Mathias Ruud NJAARD FEKTING NOR 22.10.2001
67 STRAUMOY, Truls BERGENS FK NOR 244 9.9.2000
68 WESTEGAARD, Morten isaksen NJAARD FEKTING NOR 31.7.2001



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
69 PETRE, Mihai CS UNEFS ROU 101 27.8.2001
70 POPA, Daniel CS UNEFS ROU 80 11.3.2002
71 BARTELEMY, Rollan NATIONAL TEAM RUS 34 23.11.2000
72 BELOZEROV, Mikhail NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10 19.9.2000
73 BORISOV, Igor NATIONAL TEAM RUS 199 8.3.2002
74 DENISOV, Sergey NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21.2.2000
75 FEDOROV, Roman NATIONAL TEAM RUS 307 14.9.2000
76 GUNKIN, Kirill NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18.2.2000
77 KOROVIN, Igor NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18 27.7.2000
78 LISOVSKIY, Alexander NATIONAL TEAM RUS 194 25.12.2000
79 MARTEMIANOV, Grigoriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 27.4.2000
80 MIRONOV, Dmitriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 26.8.2000
81 PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 187 19.4.2001
82 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12.11.2001
83 SKACHKOV, Alexey NATIONAL TEAM RUS 24.5.2000
84 SPIRIN, Mikhail NATIONAL TEAM RUS 36 30.3.2000
85 ZAGITOV, Rafael NATIONAL TEAM RUS 269 17.4.2000
86 CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi SSP SIN 9.11.2001
87 CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui SSP SIN 30.9.2000
88 HAN, Elliot MDF SIN 21.1.2002
89 LEE, Simon Renjie SSP SIN 27.1.2003
90 BJORKBACK, Nils A6 SWE 248 14.2.2000
91 ERIKSSON, Filip SWE 26.9.2000
92 FOGEMAN, Martin SAF SWE 253 13.2.2000
93 HAKANSSON, Gustav DIF SWE 10.1.2001
94 JIBREUS, Herman SWE 2.3.2001
95 LINDVALL, Gustav GOFK VISBY SWE 242 7.4.2001
96 MANCEWICZ, Mikolaj GOFK VISBY SWE 254 25.9.2003
97 POUSETTE, Hugo DIF SWE 146 21.1.2001
98 SCHMEKEL, Filip FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 12.6.2001
99 SONTAGH, Jakob SWE 2.3.2002
100 SVERKER, Samuel UF SWE 3.5.2001



15 poules
5 poules of 6 and 10 poules of 7
70 (70,00% of 100) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BELOZEROV, Mikhail NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10
2 KOROVIN, Igor NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18
3 BARTELEMY, Rollan NATIONAL TEAM RUS 34
4 SPIRIN, Mikhail NATIONAL TEAM RUS 36
5 GEITUNG, Tomas BERGENS FK NOR 49
6 DAHLBO, Benjamin NJAARD FEKTING NOR 55
7 BOBROV, Ilian SBSK DRAAKON EST 69
8 SELLS, Alexander AUS 72
9 POPA, Daniel CS UNEFS ROU 80
10 SEPP, Tony EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 82
11 GUERRIERO, Giorgio CS IVREA ITA 84
12 PETRE, Mihai CS UNEFS ROU 101
13 GULIYEV, Barat AZE 114
14 SERHOVETS, Maksim SBSK DRAAKON EST 116
15 JAHANGIROV, Javid AZE 144
16 JUTILA, Julius HFM FIN 145
17 POUSETTE, Hugo DIF SWE 146
18 DEMKOVICH, Kirill SCAF RB BLR 153
19 AAGAARD, Mads FKTV VORDINGBORG DEN 165
20 MOULIN, Viktor NJAARD FEKTING NOR 170
21 KIIROJA, Jaron TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 171
22 WEIRUP GRAM, Rasmus HFK HELLERUP DEN 172
23 PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 187
24 LISOVSKIY, Alexander NATIONAL TEAM RUS 194
25 BORISOV, Igor NATIONAL TEAM RUS 199
26 JEPPESEN, Tobias HFK HELLERUP DEN 238
27 HEINAMAA, Akseli HABDA FIN 239
28 LAURMANN, Kaspar Joonas EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 241
29 LINDVALL, Gustav GOFK VISBY SWE 242
30 STRAUMOY, Truls BERGENS FK NOR 244
31 GEDZO, Leon SBSK DRAAKON EST 246
32 AHOKAS, Ville HFM FIN 247
33 BJORKBACK, Nils A6 SWE 248
34 OJALA, Tuomas TMÅF FIN 250
35 FOGEMAN, Martin SAF SWE 253
36 MANCEWICZ, Mikolaj GOFK VISBY SWE 254
37 ZAGITOV, Rafael NATIONAL TEAM RUS 269
38 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau RCPHES BLR 286
39 DAHLE, Bo NJAARD FEKTING NOR 290
40 SKALS, Oscar juul FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 300
41 FEDOROV, Roman NATIONAL TEAM RUS 307
42 GROSSE, Arthur NJAARD FEKTING NOR 326
43 GULJAJEV, Igor SBSK DRAAKON EST 339
44 LAO, Mattias EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 346
45 PREDE, Oliver TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 377
46 SKOGSTER, Amos HFM FIN 378
47 LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari TAPE FIN 380
48 KALININAS, Leonardas LTU 382
49 PRIIMAGI, Henrik EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 396
50 KALLIO, Matias KAVE FIN 397
51 LINNAMAGI, Georg TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 399
52 LE QUANG HUY, Phileas Rubaek KFK KALUNDBORG DEN 400
53 STENVALL, Rurik PM-BF FIN 401
54 EEG, Sven Marcus STAVANGER FK NOR 402
55 TAMMISTE, Paul Mark TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 403
56 EARL, Jack HABDA FIN 406
57 BERNSEN, Christoffer leth FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 407
58 AHOKAS, Aleksi HFM FIN 408
59 YRJOELAE, Otto KAVE FIN 409
60 PAHKALA, Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN 412
61 JENSEN, August lindstrom HFK HELLERUP DEN 466
62 HEIM, Christian CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI ITA 507
63 MALINEUSKI, Aliaksei SCAF RB BLR 558
64 DARVISH-KOJORI, Jonathan TARTU KALEV EST 562
65 SVERKER, Samuel UF SWE
66 MARTEMIANOV, Grigoriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS
67 MIRONOV, Dmitriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS
68 KERANEN, Miika KAVE FIN



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 ALIYEV, KHALID AZE
70 WESTEGAARD, Morten isaksen NJAARD FEKTING NOR
71 DENISOV, Sergey NATIONAL TEAM RUS
72 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS
73 SONTAGH, Jakob SWE
74 TERAL, Demis EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST
75 SALM, Markus TALLINNA MÖÖK EST
76 VAROLA, Alessio Giuseppe C.N. POSILLIPO ITA
77 DANDANELL, Ulrik DEN
78 REITAN, Mathias Ruud NJAARD FEKTING NOR
79 HAKANSSON, Gustav DIF SWE
80 ANDERSEN, William NJAARD FEKTING NOR
81 SANI, Ville HFM FIN
82 CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui SSP SIN
83 SMIRNOV, Nikita POHJAKOTKAS EST
84 SCHMEKEL, Filip FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
85 HAN, Elliot MDF SIN
86 SKACHKOV, Alexey NATIONAL TEAM RUS
87 PALUSAAR, Nikita TALLINNA MÖÖK EST
88 JAKKULA, Topias HFM FIN
89 MEISTER, Andri EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST
90 GUNKIN, Kirill NATIONAL TEAM RUS
91 LUTSENKO, Ilja SBSK DRAAKON EST
92 LEE, Simon Renjie SSP SIN
93 CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi SSP SIN
94 JIBREUS, Herman SWE
95 GIUNTA, Vincenzo CS PARTENOPEO ITA
96 KYKKANEN, Robert PM-BF FIN
97 ALNO, Andrea G. VERNE SCHERMA ITA
98 TOBIAS, Erik SBSK DRAAKON EST
99 ERIKSSON, Filip SWE
100 PIRHONEN, Petri EM FIN
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Piste 1

9:30

Referee(s):

LINDROOS, Hilding (? HELSM / FIN)
KAAKINEN, Kari (? EM / FIN)

JIBREUS, Herman SWE

STRAUMOY, Truls BERGENS FK / NOR

JENSEN, August lindstrom HFK HELLERUP / DEN

PAHKALA, Pyry KYIF/UR33 / FIN

LEE, Simon Renjie SSP / SIN

GEDZO, Leon SBSK DRAAKON / EST

BELOZEROV, Mikhail NATIONAL TEAM / RUS

Piste 2

9:30

Referee(s):

STANEVITS, Aleksander (TARTU KALEV / EST)
OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

YRJOELAE, Otto KAVE / FIN

LINDVALL, Gustav GOFK VISBY / SWE

KOROVIN, Igor NATIONAL TEAM / RUS

AHOKAS, Ville HFM / FIN

MEISTER, Andri EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi SSP / SIN

HEIM, Christian CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI / ITA

Piste 3

9:30

Referee(s):

CAO, Junjie (OSI FEKTING / NOR)
MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

LUTSENKO, Ilja SBSK DRAAKON / EST

BJORKBACK, Nils A6 / SWE

MALINEUSKI, Aliaksei SCAF RB / BLR

LAURMANN, Kaspar Joonas EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

BARTELEMY, Rollan NATIONAL TEAM / RUS

GIUNTA, Vincenzo CS PARTENOPEO / ITA

AHOKAS, Aleksi HFM / FIN



Piste 4

9:30

Referee(s):

EEG, Ole (STAVANGER FK / NOR)
MUTSENIK, Stanislav (TARTU KALEV / EST)

OJALA, Tuomas TMÅF / FIN

SPIRIN, Mikhail NATIONAL TEAM / RUS

SCHMEKEL, Filip FFF STOCKHOLM / SWE

HEINAMAA, Akseli HABDA / FIN

ALNO, Andrea G. VERNE SCHERMA / ITA

BERNSEN, Christoffer leth FKT KOBENHAVN / DEN

DARVISH-KOJORI, Jonathan TARTU KALEV / EST

Piste 5

9:30

Referee(s):

HUUSKO, Karri (FIN)
GROENHOLM, Peter (? HELSM / FIN)

GEITUNG, Tomas BERGENS FK / NOR

MARTEMIANOV, Grigoriy NATIONAL TEAM / RUS

FOGEMAN, Martin SAF / SWE

EARL, Jack HABDA / FIN

PALUSAAR, Nikita TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

JEPPESEN, Tobias HFK HELLERUP / DEN

ALIYEV, KHALID AZE

Piste 6

9:30

Referee(s):

TERHO, Maija (KAVE / FIN)
HAKKARAINEN, Tero (TMÅF / FIN)

BORISOV, Igor NATIONAL TEAM / RUS

MANCEWICZ, Mikolaj GOFK VISBY / SWE

DAHLBO, Benjamin NJAARD FEKTING / NOR

TAMMISTE, Paul Mark TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui SSP / SIN

KERANEN, Miika KAVE / FIN



Piste 7

9:30

Referee(s):

MOOSUS, Martti (EST)
TERHO, Markku (KAVE / FIN)

HAN, Elliot MDF / SIN

BOBROV, Ilian SBSK DRAAKON / EST

EEG, Sven Marcus STAVANGER FK / NOR

LISOVSKIY, Alexander NATIONAL TEAM / RUS

SHANTSOU, Uladzislau RCPHES / BLR

PIRHONEN, Petri EM / FIN

SVERKER, Samuel UF / SWE

Piste 8

9:30

Referee(s):

VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

LE QUANG HUY, Phileas Rubaek KFK KALUNDBORG / DEN

ERIKSSON, Filip SWE

SMIRNOV, Nikita POHJAKOTKAS / EST

DAHLE, Bo NJAARD FEKTING / NOR

PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy NATIONAL TEAM / RUS

SELLS, Alexander AUS

KYKKANEN, Robert PM-BF / FIN

Piste 9

9:30

Referee(s):

GYLLENHOFF, Angelika (DIF / SWE)

WESTEGAARD, Morten isaksen NJAARD FEKTING / NOR

LINNAMAGI, Georg TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

WEIRUP GRAM, Rasmus HFK HELLERUP / DEN

SANI, Ville HFM / FIN

POPA, Daniel CS UNEFS / ROU

ZAGITOV, Rafael NATIONAL TEAM / RUS



Piste 10

9:30

Referee(s):

RASMUSSEN, Linn (UF / SWE)

KIIROJA, Jaron TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

SEPP, Tony EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

ANDERSEN, William NJAARD FEKTING / NOR

SKALS, Oscar juul FKT KOBENHAVN / DEN

STENVALL, Rurik PM-BF / FIN

MIRONOV, Dmitriy NATIONAL TEAM / RUS

Piste 11

9:30

Referee(s):

VESELOVSKIY, Fedor (RUS)

FEDOROV, Roman NATIONAL TEAM / RUS

MOULIN, Viktor NJAARD FEKTING / NOR

TOBIAS, Erik SBSK DRAAKON / EST

KALLIO, Matias KAVE / FIN

GUERRIERO, Giorgio CS IVREA / ITA

SONTAGH, Jakob SWE

Piste 12

9:30

Referee(s):

PRUGINIC, Dimitar (EM / FIN)

GROSSE, Arthur NJAARD FEKTING / NOR

HAKANSSON, Gustav DIF / SWE

DENISOV, Sergey NATIONAL TEAM / RUS

JAKKULA, Topias HFM / FIN

PETRE, Mihai CS UNEFS / ROU

PRIIMAGI, Henrik EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

AAGAARD, Mads FKTV VORDINGBORG / DEN



Piste 13

9:30

Referee(s):

RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (UF / SWE)

GULJAJEV, Igor SBSK DRAAKON / EST

SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy NATIONAL TEAM / RUS

KALININAS, Leonardas LTU

SALM, Markus TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari TAPE / FIN

DEMKOVICH, Kirill SCAF RB / BLR

GULIYEV, Barat AZE

Piste 14

9:30

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN, Katri (? HELSM / FIN)

LAO, Mattias EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

SERHOVETS, Maksim SBSK DRAAKON / EST

VAROLA, Alessio Giuseppe C.N. POSILLIPO / ITA

SKOGSTER, Amos HFM / FIN

POUSETTE, Hugo DIF / SWE

SKACHKOV, Alexey NATIONAL TEAM / RUS

Piste 15

9:30

Referee(s):

HOKKANEN, Ismo (FIN)

TERAL, Demis EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

PREDE, Oliver TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

GUNKIN, Kirill NATIONAL TEAM / RUS

DANDANELL, Ulrik DEN

JUTILA, Julius HFM / FIN

JAHANGIROV, Javid AZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KOROVIN, Igor NATIONAL TEAM RUS 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 BARTELEMY, Rollan NATIONAL TEAM RUS 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3T MARTEMIANOV, Grigoriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
3T SPIRIN, Mikhail NATIONAL TEAM RUS 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
5 BELOZEROV, Mikhail NATIONAL TEAM RUS 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
6 POPA, Daniel CS UNEFS ROU 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
7 FOGEMAN, Martin SAF SWE 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
8 HEINAMAA, Akseli HABDA FIN 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
9 SELLS, Alexander AUS 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
10 EEG, Sven Marcus STAVANGER FK NOR 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
11 LISOVSKIY, Alexander NATIONAL TEAM RUS 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
12 KALININAS, Leonardas LTU 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
13 PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
14 AAGAARD, Mads FKTV VORDINGBORG DEN 5 0,83 29 22 +7 Advanced
15 STRAUMOY, Truls BERGENS FK NOR 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
16 MIRONOV, Dmitriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
17 ZAGITOV, Rafael NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
18T DAHLBO, Benjamin NJAARD FEKTING NOR 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
18T SERHOVETS, Maksim SBSK DRAAKON EST 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
20 GUNKIN, Kirill NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
21 FEDOROV, Roman NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
22 JAHANGIROV, Javid AZE 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
23 CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui SSP SIN 4 0,80 21 14 +7 Advanced
24 GUERRIERO, Giorgio CS IVREA ITA 4 0,80 23 19 +4 Advanced
25 GULJAJEV, Igor SBSK DRAAKON EST 4 0,67 28 16 +12 Advanced
26 HEIM, Christian CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI ITA 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
27 MALINEUSKI, Aliaksei SCAF RB BLR 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
28 GEDZO, Leon SBSK DRAAKON EST 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
29 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
30 JEPPESEN, Tobias HFK HELLERUP DEN 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
31 HAKANSSON, Gustav DIF SWE 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
32 GROSSE, Arthur NJAARD FEKTING NOR 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
33 BJORKBACK, Nils A6 SWE 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
34 DAHLE, Bo NJAARD FEKTING NOR 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
35 CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi SSP SIN 4 0,67 21 20 +1 Advanced
36 KIIROJA, Jaron TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 3 0,60 23 16 +7 Advanced
37 KALLIO, Matias KAVE FIN 3 0,60 23 18 +5 Advanced
38 BORISOV, Igor NATIONAL TEAM RUS 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
39 SEPP, Tony EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 3 0,60 23 19 +4 Advanced
40 JUTILA, Julius HFM FIN 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
41 POUSETTE, Hugo DIF SWE 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
42 WESTEGAARD, Morten isaksen NJAARD FEKTING NOR 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
43 SKACHKOV, Alexey NATIONAL TEAM RUS 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
44 MANCEWICZ, Mikolaj GOFK VISBY SWE 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
45 VAROLA, Alessio Giuseppe C.N. POSILLIPO ITA 3 0,60 17 19 -2 Advanced
46 DENISOV, Sergey NATIONAL TEAM RUS 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
47 GEITUNG, Tomas BERGENS FK NOR 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
48 GULIYEV, Barat AZE 3 0,50 25 25 0 Advanced
49 PETRE, Mihai CS UNEFS ROU 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
50 OJALA, Tuomas TMÅF FIN 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
51 MEISTER, Andri EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
52 DEMKOVICH, Kirill SCAF RB BLR 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
53 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau RCPHES BLR 3 0,50 23 26 -3 Advanced
54 BERNSEN, Christoffer leth FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 3 0,50 20 24 -4 Advanced
55 JIBREUS, Herman SWE 3 0,50 21 27 -6 Advanced
56 SONTAGH, Jakob SWE 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
57 LINNAMAGI, Georg TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
58 DANDANELL, Ulrik DEN 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
59 SKOGSTER, Amos HFM FIN 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
60 MOULIN, Viktor NJAARD FEKTING NOR 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
61 ANDERSEN, William NJAARD FEKTING NOR 2 0,40 13 20 -7 Advanced
62 STENVALL, Rurik PM-BF FIN 2 0,40 14 23 -9 Advanced
63 BOBROV, Ilian SBSK DRAAKON EST 2 0,33 25 22 +3 Advanced
64 ERIKSSON, Filip SWE 2 0,33 26 25 +1 Advanced
65 GIUNTA, Vincenzo CS PARTENOPEO ITA 2 0,33 22 22 0 Advanced
66 LEE, Simon Renjie SSP SIN 2 0,33 24 25 -1 Advanced
67 ALNO, Andrea G. VERNE SCHERMA ITA 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
68 SVERKER, Samuel UF SWE 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 PALUSAAR, Nikita TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
70 PRIIMAGI, Henrik EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
71 LAURMANN, Kaspar Joonas EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Eliminated
72 AHOKAS, Aleksi HFM FIN 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Eliminated
73 HAN, Elliot MDF SIN 2 0,33 15 22 -7 Eliminated
74 LE QUANG HUY, Phileas Rubaek KFK KALUNDBORG DEN 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
75 SMIRNOV, Nikita POHJAKOTKAS EST 2 0,33 18 28 -10 Eliminated
76 LINDVALL, Gustav GOFK VISBY SWE 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Eliminated
77 SALM, Markus TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 2 0,33 14 26 -12 Eliminated
78 PIRHONEN, Petri EM FIN 2 0,33 15 28 -13 Eliminated
79 WEIRUP GRAM, Rasmus HFK HELLERUP DEN 1 0,20 18 24 -6 Eliminated
80 TERAL, Demis EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 1 0,20 15 21 -6 Eliminated
81 SKALS, Oscar juul FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1 0,20 14 21 -7 Eliminated
82 TAMMISTE, Paul Mark TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Eliminated
83 PREDE, Oliver TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
84T PAHKALA, Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN 1 0,17 22 29 -7 Eliminated
84T KYKKANEN, Robert PM-BF FIN 1 0,17 22 29 -7 Eliminated
86 DARVISH-KOJORI, Jonathan TARTU KALEV EST 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
87 YRJOELAE, Otto KAVE FIN 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
88 AHOKAS, Ville HFM FIN 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
89 SCHMEKEL, Filip FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
90 LUTSENKO, Ilja SBSK DRAAKON EST 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
91 ALIYEV, KHALID AZE 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
92 LAO, Mattias EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 0 0,00 16 25 -9 Eliminated
93 TOBIAS, Erik SBSK DRAAKON EST 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
94 JENSEN, August lindstrom HFK HELLERUP DEN 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
95 KERANEN, Miika KAVE FIN 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
96 LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari TAPE FIN 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
97 EARL, Jack HABDA FIN 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
98 SANI, Ville HFM FIN 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
99 JAKKULA, Topias HFM FIN 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
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CDTME
Espoo Fencing Challenge
19. marraskuuta 2016 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 FEDOROV, Roman RUS 14.9.2000
2 SERHOVETS, Maksim EST 9.8.2000
3T SPIRIN, Mikhail RUS 30.3.2000
3T ZAGITOV, Rafael RUS 17.4.2000
5 FOGEMAN, Martin SWE 13.2.2000
6 PERSIYANOV, Dmitriy RUS 19.4.2001
7 GUERRIERO, Giorgio ITA 28.7.2001
8 SKACHKOV, Alexey RUS 24.5.2000
9 KOROVIN, Igor RUS 27.7.2000
10 BELOZEROV, Mikhail RUS 19.9.2000
11 POPA, Daniel ROU 11.3.2002
12 CHEONG, Jefferson Jia Hui SIN 30.9.2000
13 GULJAJEV, Igor EST 30.3.2000
14 SHVELIDZE, Dmitriy RUS 12.11.2001
15 DENISOV, Sergey RUS 21.2.2000
16 BOBROV, Ilian EST 7.11.2000
17 MARTEMIANOV, Grigoriy RUS 27.4.2000
18 HEINAMAA, Akseli FIN 28.1.2002
19 SELLS, Alexander AUS 14.4.2000
20 EEG, Sven Marcus NOR 26.9.2000
21 LISOVSKIY, Alexander RUS 25.12.2000
22 KALININAS, Leonardas LTU 16.8.2000
23 AAGAARD, Mads DEN 4.5.2000
24 STRAUMOY, Truls NOR 9.9.2000
25 MIRONOV, Dmitriy RUS 26.8.2000
26 HEIM, Christian ITA 13.2.2000
27 MALINEUSKI, Aliaksei BLR 8.2.2001
28 GEDZO, Leon EST 5.10.2001
29 JEPPESEN, Tobias DEN 2.8.2001
30 BJORKBACK, Nils SWE 14.2.2000
31 DAHLE, Bo NOR 5.1.2000
32 VAROLA, Alessio Giuseppe ITA 3.4.2002
33 BARTELEMY, Rollan RUS 23.11.2000
34 DAHLBO, Benjamin NOR 25.7.2001
35 GUNKIN, Kirill RUS 18.2.2000
36 JAHANGIROV, Javid AZE 19.4.2002
37 HAKANSSON, Gustav SWE 10.1.2001
38 GROSSE, Arthur NOR 18.8.2001
39 CHAN, Xavier Jun Xi SIN 9.11.2001
40 KIIROJA, Jaron EST 6.6.2002
41 KALLIO, Matias FIN 23.2.2001
42 BORISOV, Igor RUS 8.3.2002
43 SEPP, Tony EST 6.9.2000
44 JUTILA, Julius FIN 31.7.2001
45 POUSETTE, Hugo SWE 21.1.2001
46 WESTEGAARD, Morten isaksen NOR 31.7.2001
47 MANCEWICZ, Mikolaj SWE 25.9.2003
48 GEITUNG, Tomas NOR 27.7.2000
49 GULIYEV, Barat AZE 30.4.2002
50 PETRE, Mihai ROU 27.8.2001
51 OJALA, Tuomas FIN 2.5.2001
52 MEISTER, Andri EST 13.5.2001
53 DEMKOVICH, Kirill BLR 9.3.2000
54 SHANTSOU, Uladzislau BLR 13.3.2001
55 BERNSEN, Christoffer leth DEN 12.12.2000
56 JIBREUS, Herman SWE 2.3.2001
57 SONTAGH, Jakob SWE 2.3.2002
58 LINNAMAGI, Georg EST 2.9.2000
59 DANDANELL, Ulrik DEN 19.6.2000
60 MOULIN, Viktor NOR 19.7.2000
61 GIUNTA, Vincenzo ITA 11.9.2000
62 ALNO, Andrea ITA 18.9.2002
63 SVERKER, Samuel SWE 3.5.2001
64 PRIIMAGI, Henrik EST 17.1.2003
65 SKOGSTER, Amos FIN 14.6.2000
66 ANDERSEN, William NOR 21.6.2000
67 STENVALL, Rurik FIN 4.4.2000
68 ERIKSSON, Filip SWE 26.9.2000



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 LEE, Simon Renjie SIN 27.1.2003
70 PALUSAAR, Nikita EST 10.1.2000
71 LAURMANN, Kaspar Joonas EST 27.4.2000
72 AHOKAS, Aleksi FIN 25.8.2000
73 HAN, Elliot SIN 21.1.2002
74 LE QUANG HUY, Phileas Rubaek DEN 4.3.2000
75 SMIRNOV, Nikita EST 22.4.2001
76 LINDVALL, Gustav SWE 7.4.2001
77 SALM, Markus EST 26.4.2004
78 PIRHONEN, Petri FIN 18.3.2002
79 WEIRUP GRAM, Rasmus DEN 7.5.2000
80 TERAL, Demis EST 21.1.2002
81 SKALS, Oscar juul DEN 26.6.2001
82 TAMMISTE, Paul Mark EST 10.8.2001
83 PREDE, Oliver EST 22.5.2001
84T KYKKANEN, Robert FIN 16.2.2003
84T PAHKALA, Pyry FIN 22.4.2002
86 DARVISH-KOJORI, Jonathan EST 18.9.2002
87 YRJOELAE, Otto FIN 8.11.2000
88 AHOKAS, Ville FIN 25.8.2000
89 SCHMEKEL, Filip SWE 12.6.2001
90 LUTSENKO, Ilja EST 23.3.2003
91 ALIYEV, KHALID AZE 30.8.2001
92 LAO, Mattias EST 25.8.2000
93 TOBIAS, Erik EST 28.10.2004
94 JENSEN, August lindstrom DEN 11.2.2001
95 KERANEN, Miika FIN 1.6.2001
96 LOHIKOSKI, Urho ilmari FIN 19.3.2001
97 EARL, Jack FIN 13.11.2000
98 SANI, Ville FIN 11.6.2003
99 JAKKULA, Topias FIN 24.6.2002



CDTME
Espoo Fencing Challenge
19. marraskuuta 2016 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CAO, Junjie NOR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
EEG, Ole NOR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1 Ref: 1
GYLLENHOFF, Angelika SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2
HAKKARAINEN, Tero FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HOKKANEN, Ismo FIN 21637407 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
HUUSKO, Karri FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KAAKINEN, Kari FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LINDROOS, Hilding FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
MOOSUS, Martti EST Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUSTONEN, Verna FIN 24061996000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUTSENIK, Stanislav EST Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI, Denis EST Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC, Dimitar FIN L 40105234 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
RASMUSSEN, Bjorn SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2
RASMUSSEN, Linn SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN, Katri FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
STANEVITS, Aleksander EST Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TERHO, Maija FIN D 40071318 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TERHO, Markku FIN D Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VALIULIN, Dmitri EST Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VESELOVSKIY, Fedor RUS Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


